
INSCHRIJVINGEN - INSCRIPTIONS - ENTRIES - Zondag 10 April 2016

Race 201 (6) JM16 4- 2000 m             

. Aberdeen SRA (GBR) [Kelso S (2000) /Skinner D (2001) /Graham A

(2000) /Lynch D (2001)]

. Aberdeen SRA (GBR) [Stott T (2000) /Powell R (2000) /Beeson M (2001)

/Forbes C (2000)]

. King's Chester (GBR) [Montgomery A (2000) /Kidd O (2000) /Batson R

(2000) /Ramsbottom T (2000)]

. RRG Mülheim (GER) [Apeltrath T (2000) /Burkert- Scholz N (2000)

/Bielan J (2000) /Stenzel C (2000)]

. Westminster School (GBR) [Hockey F (2001) /Holle C (2001) /Myer R

(2001) /Tompkins T (2001)]

. Westminster School (GBR) [Middleton G (2000) /Swann J (2000)

/Deetman M (2000) /Cowling N (2000)]

Race 202 (13) JW18 2- 2000 m             

. Composite Crefelder Ruder-Club 1883 / Ruderverein Lüdinghausen

(RVL) [Lier Charlotte (-) /Sarassa  Lena (-)] - L

. Composite Gentse RS / K.R.S.Gent [De Leenheer Gwenaël (98/16/024)

/Dessein Jolien (98/16/014)]

. Composite K.R.Brugge / K.R.N.S.Oostende [Colpaert Luca (99/16/018)

/Daenekindt Louise (98/16/003)]

. Composite K.R.Brugge / K.R.N.S.Oostende [Daenekindt Louise

(98/16/003) /Colpaert Luca (99/16/018)]

. Composite Ruderiege TVK Essen / RV Bochum [Schnelting Julia (-)

/Lebermann Marlene (-)] - L

. Essener RRV (GER) [König Olivia (1999) /Hömberg Christina (1999)]

. Essener RRV (GER) [König Olivia (1999) /Hömberg Christina (1999)]

. Essener RRV (GER) [König Olivia (1999) /Hömberg Christina (1999)]

. Glasgow Schools Rowing Club (GBR) [Rankin Alex (1998) /Somerside

India (1998)]

. King's Chester (GBR) [Hagan Rebekah (1998) /Willis Anna (1998)]

. King's Chester (GBR) [Hunt Lora (1999) /Larken Isobel (1999)]

. St Peter School (GBR) [Theos Lydia (2000) /Bonner Katarina (2000)]

. Westminster School (GBR) [Godden Jessica (1998) /Wollny Natalija

(1998)]

Race 203 (25) JW16 2X 2000 m             

. Aberdeen SRA (GBR) [Andrew Ellie (2001) /Baraclough Laura (2000)]

. Aberdeen SRA (GBR) [Hewison Megan (2001) /Egido Alyssa (2001)]

. Aberdeen SRA (GBR) [Topp Abigail (2001) /Leslie Cara (2000)]

. Brugse TR [Tant Aline (00/16/040) /Klincke  Emma (00/16/042)]

. City of Bristol R.C. (GBR) [Fowles Issy (2000) /Oates Rosie (2000)]

. City of Bristol R.C. (GBR) [Percy Roesie (2001) /Dore Jas (2001)]

. Composite Germania Düsseldorf RC  (GER) / Neusser Ruderverein

[Clotten Cosima (-) /Gunz Maja (2000)]

. Composite MRV (GEO) / Ruderverein Ingelheim (GER) [Bachmann

Annabell (2000) /Loch Cora (2001)]

. Cyprus rowing federation (CYP) [Antoniadou  Styliana (2002) /Evangelou

Christiana (2001)]

. Essener RRV (GER) [Bujalla Paulina (2000) /Meintrup Svenja (2000)]

. Essener RRV (GER) [Burbott Paula (2000) /Felsch Corinna (2000)]

. Essener RRV (GER) [Drenker Ariane (2000) /Sonnenschein Lara (2001)]

- L

. Essener RRV (GER) [Thiele Klara (2000) /Weber Nike (2000)]

. Essener RRV (GER) [von Müller Elena (2001) /Müller Magda (2001)]

. Essener RRV (GER) [Zörner Jana (2000) /Schneider Celina (2001)] - L

. KR Club Gent [Rijckaert Emilie (00/16/011) /Decuyper Rachel

(00/16/007)]

. K.R.Brugge [Feryn Emma (01/16/001) /De Clerck Manon (01/16/007)]

. K.R.S.Gent [Cool Maria-Alexandra (01/16/033) /Van de Putte Leah

(01/16/035)]

. Maidenhead R.C. (GBR) [Ross-Masson Naomi (2000) /Antioco Talia

(2000)]

. RRG Mülheim (GER) [Bouchard Ann- Sophie (2000) /Rauhut Loisa

(2000)]

. S.R.U.N.Liège [Compere Inès (00.16.512) /Vieslet Clarisse (-)]

. St Peter School (GBR) [Rose Amber (2000) /McDonald Emily (2000)]

. St Peter School (GBR) [Smith Jodi (2000) /Haslam Sophie (2000)]

. St Peter School (GBR) [Theos Lydia (2000) /Bonner Katarina (2000)]

. Westfalen Herdecke (GER) [Bischoff Klara (2001) /Heierhoff Maja (2001)]
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Race 204 (22) JM18 2X 2000 m             

. Aberdeen SRA (GBR) [Dunnett Hamish (1998) /Duncan Gregor (1998)]

. City of Bristol R.C. (GBR) [Linton Will (1999) /Fletcher Henry (2000)]

. Composite K.R.N.S.Oostende / T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Colpaert Marlon

(99/16/019) /De Bleser Brent (98/16/006)]

. Composite K.R.N.S.Oostende / T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Colpaert Marlon

(99/16/019) /De Bleser Brent (98/16/006)]

. C.R.Bruxelles [Claude Xavier (98.16.510) /de Graeve Luc (99.16.510)]

. Gentse RS [Boone Niels (99/16/026) /Van Hemelryck Rambert

(00/16/034)]

. Gentse RS [Deweert Xander (99/16/025) /De Catelle Benjamin

(99/16/021)]

. Gentse RS [D'Hulster Thibault (99/16/033) /Wuyts Luca (99/16/034)]

. KR Club Gent [Defraigne Arnaud (99/16/027) /Detremmerie Vincent

(99/16/005)]

. K.R.Brugge [Verkest Bert (98/16/002) /De Witte Sander (98/16/001)]

. K.R.N.S.Oostende [Deswaef Alexandre (99/16/040) /Vandaele Conan

(99/16/016)]

. Maidenhead R.C. (GBR) [Collins Charlie (1999) /Felstead Jordan (1998)]

. Maidenhead R.C. (GBR) [Sneller Jonathan (1999) /Stepney Ben (2000)]

. MRV (GEO) [Kern Simon (1999) /Köhler Robin (1999)]

. Ruderverein Treviris 1921 Trier (GER) [Schauer Jakob (1999) /Thein

Johannes (1999)]

. S.R.U.N.Liège [Demortier Thomas (00.16.509) /Bertrand Noureddine

(98.16.511)]

. St Peter School (GBR) [Croft Roberto (1998) /Robins Jac (1999)]

. St Peter School (GBR) [Doyle George (1998) /Robins Jac (1999)]

. St Peter School (GBR) [Graham Henry (1999) /Croft Roberto (1998)]

. T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Heyvaert Wouter (99/16/008) /De Boeck Robbe

(99/16/007)]

. UNB [Govaert Calvin (00.16.502) /O'Driscoll Fintan (00.16.503)]

. Windsor Boys (GBR) [Smith Tom (1999) /Smith Arthur (1998)]

Race 205 (28) JW18 1X 2000 m             

. Brugse TR [Verheye Megan (99/16/041)]

. Christiania R.K. (NOR) [Wilhelmsen Hermine (1999)]

. CRC (GER) [Rogosch Katharina (1998)] - L

. Cyprus rowing federation (CYP) [Charalambous Stavriana (1998)]

. Essener RRV (GER) [Michalik Nele (2000)] - L

. Essener RRV (GER) [Michalik Nele (2000)] - L

. E.T.U.F. Essen (GER) [Nethöfel Hannah (2000)]

. Het Spaarne (NED) [Verberne Fenna (1998)]

. King's Chester (GBR) [Hagan Rebekah (1998)]

. KR Club Gent [Peerlinck Ulricke (98/16/004)]

. KR Club Gent [van Ovost Judith (98/16/028)]

. Nottingham R.C. (GBR) [Barlow Bella (1999)]

. Nottingham R.C. (GBR) [Draycott Jenna (2000)]

. Nottingham R.C. (GBR) [Eaves Sophie (1998)]

. Nottingham R.C. (GBR) [Pepper Megan (1999)]

. R.C.A.E.Liège [Barbier Caroline (99.16.501)]

. RCT (SUI) [Brombach  Friederike (1998)]

. RR TVK E (GER) [Schlichting Pia (1999)] - L

. RRG Mülheim (GER) [Friedrichs Ariana (1998)]

. RRG Mülheim (GER) [Münstermann Pia (1999)]

. RRG Mülheim (GER) [Weber Annika (1999)]

. RRG Mülheim (GER) [Weber Maren (1999)]

. Ruderverein Treviris 1921 Trier (GER) [Elsen Annika (1999)]

. Ruderverein Treviris 1921 Trier (GER) [Loch Lätitia (1999)]

. RV Cassel (GER) [Thiel Isabelle (1999)]

. T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Borghys Charlotte (98/16/005)]

. UNB [Govaert Caitlin (01.16.504)]

. UNB [Willaumez Rachel (98.16.503)]

Race 206 (10) LW 2X 2000 m             

. Argo (NED) [Steenvoorden Floor (1992) /Doorn Mylene van  (1992)] - L

. Asopos (NED) [hiensch fleur (1995) /van den broek milou (1994)]

. Composite Nottingham and Union R.C. (GBR) / Nottingham R.C. (GBR)

[Kay Ella (1998) /Thompson Aerin (1998)]

. Gentse RS [Fabri Sanne (91/16/002) /Dumont Yana (99/16/037)]

. KR Club Gent [van Ovost Esther (95/16/013) /Hautekeete Chloé

(97/16/004)]

. K.R.N.S.Oostende [De Jonghe Shauni (93/16/006) /Van Loke Eline

(94/16/012)]

. Nereus Amsterdam (NED) [Genuchten, van Lise (1994) /Rakers Margot

(1995)]

. RC Hansa Dortmund (GER) [Corzilius Anna (1995) /Richter-Brockmann

Lea (1995)]

. S.R.U.N.Liège [Contessi Lola (95.16.502) /Rox Lisa (90.16.501)]

. Upper Thames R.C.  (GBR) [Belcher Jess (1990) /Peacock  (1990)]

Race 207 (1) LM 2- 2000 m             

. MRV (GEO) [Hotz Paul (1997) /Seidenfaden Janis (1996)]

Race 208 (30) JM16 2X 2000 m             

. Christiania R.K. (NOR) [Wilhelmsen Tinius (2001) /Dugstad Andreas

(2001)]

. City of Bristol R.C. (GBR) [Murphy Joe (2001) /James-Knights Zachary

(2001)]

. City of Bristol R.C. (GBR) [Norris Jack (2000) /Kilgour Robert (2000)]

. City of Bristol R.C. (GBR) [Sinclair Darragh (2001) /Potter Jamie (2000)]

. Composite Hansa Dortmund (GER) / RC Westfalen Herdecke [Bauerle

Henry (2000) /Flottmann Mats (-)]

. Composite RARC- KAWV / The Oar [Eyskens Haig (00/16/017) /Van

Damme Casper (00/16/041)]

. Dorsten (GER) [Jakiel Leon (2000) /Gerling Tim (2000)]

. Dorsten (GER) [Kötters Lennart (2000) /Winkel Hendrik (2000)]

. Essener RRV (GER) [Husch Niklas (2001) /Vogler Nicolas (2001)]

. Essener RRV (GER) [Jung Johannes (2000) /Kraus Florian (2001)]

. Essener RRV (GER) [Philipps Christoph (2000) /Wilkening  (2001)]

. Essener RRV (GER) [Rasch Paul (2001) /Weissbäcker Luca (1999)]

. Essener RRV (GER) [Roose Marc (2000) /Idzko Paul (2000)]

. Essener RRV (GER) [Wendland Elias (2001) /Schwill Marc (2000)]

. Gentse RS [De Fauw Lars (01/16/021) /De Caesemaeker Lenny

(01/16/029)]
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. Gentse RS [Notterdaeme Gilles (01/16/030) /Danneels Kamiel

(00/16/035)]

. KR Club Gent [Kohl Simon (00/16/010) /Goossens Mauro (00/16/009)]

. KR Club Gent [Seye Lucas (00/16/012) /Van Belle Boris (01/16/032)]

. K.R.S.Gent [Boels Thomas (01/16/011) /Van de Sompel Jorre

(01/16/015)]

. K.R.S.Gent [Van de Walle Kian (01/16/016) /De Paepe Wolf (01/16/036)]

. K.R.S.Gent [Van Ryckeghem Lowie (00/16/023) /Dewever Gilles

(01/16/013)]

. Maidenhead R.C. (GBR) [Collett Sergio (2001) /Downie Lewis  (2001)]

. MRV (GEO) [Dreyer Benedikt (2000) /Karpow Alexander (2000)]

. MRV (GEO) [Jacobsen Henrik (2001) /Daufenbach Felix (2000)]

. Neusser R.V. (GER) [Leffke Nico (2001) /Hagmans Tom (2001)]

. Neusser R.V. (GER) [Leffke Nico (2001) /Hagmans Tom (2001)]

. Neusser R.V. (GER) [Neubauer Johannes (2001) /Nelles Benjamin

(2001)]

. RCND [Lava Alois (00.16.506) /  Tuerlickx Jules (00.16.513)]

. St Peter School (GBR) [Townend Grayson (2001) /Whyte Kieran (2001)]

. St Peter School (GBR) [Ward Zaki (2000) /Johnson Edwardo (2000)]

Race 209 (4) WU23 1X 2000 m             

. DRV Euros (NED) [Harmsen Helen (1994)]

. K.R.S.Gent [Cattrijsse Karijn (95/16/010)]

. Laga (C2) (NED) [Michielsen L.C.M. (1996)]

. MRV (GEO) [Stanischewski Maike (1997)]

Race 210 (11) JM18 4- 2000 m             

. Aberdeen SRA (GBR) [Dunnett H (1998) /Bird C (1998) /Pittendreigh G

(1998) /Duncan G (1998)]

. Aberdeen SRA (GBR) [Grahamslaw J (2000) /McCrory M (2000) /Egido E

(1999) /Napier R (1999)]

. Aberdeen SRA (GBR) [Stott T (2000) /Powell R (2000) /Beeson M (2001)

/Forbes C (2000)]

. Composite Crefelder Ruder-Club 1883 / R.C. Germania Düsseldorf

(GER) [Hermsdorfer L (-) /Rieske M (-) /Geller J (-) /Krüger T (1998)] - L

. Composite MRV (GEO) / Ruderverein Ingelheim (GER) / Würzburger

Ruderverein Bayern [Zor A (2001) /Reisinger A (2000) /Bär J (-) /Schmitt

L (1999)]

. Kettwiger RG / RR TVK Essen (GER) [Drenker D (1998) /Meintrup N

(1998) /Liebich F (1999) /Michalik F (1998)] - L

. King's Chester (GBR) [Burke J (2000) /Ramsbottom T (2000) /Clark R

(2000) /Dunlap M (1999)]

. K.R.S.Gent [Van Campe C (99/16/013) /De Rammelaere K (99/16/010)

/Ghyselinck J (98/16/019) /Schellaert P (98/16/016)]

. K.R.S.Gent [Vandaele S (98/16/018) /Gevaert B (98/16/015) /Faes Z

(99/16/011) /Theys T (98/16/017)]

. St Peter School (GBR) [Croft R (1998) /Doyls G (1999) /Robins J (1999)

/Graham H (1999)]

. Westminster School (GBR) [Bouvier B (1998) /Dubin W (1999)

/Rembowske J (1999) /Hockey  G (1998)]

Race 211 (15) MU23 2- 2000 m             

. Composite Dorsten (GER) / Westfalen Herdecke (GER) [Schmidt Vincent

(1999) /Kiersch Aaron (1999)]

. Kettwiger RG /Ruderkub am Baldenysee (GER) [Osthoff Joscha (1999)

/von Müller Tassilo (1999)] - L

. King's Chester (GBR) [Bach William (1998) /Ellershaw Simon (1998)]

. King's Chester (GBR) [Cliff Ben (1997) /Smith Charles (1998)]

. King's Chester (GBR) [Higginbottom Harry (1998) /Weatherly Daniel

(1997)]

. King's Chester (GBR) [Palmer Christian (1997) /Stratten Ben (1998)]

. KR Club Gent [Defraigne Arnaud (99/16/027) /Defraigne Cedric

(97/16/010)]

. K.R.N.S.Oostende [Serlez Maxim (94/16/004) /Vanparys Robin

(94/16/005)]

. K.R.S.Gent [Besard Mika (95/16/019) /Hutsebaut Yanomani (95/16/021)]

. K.R.S.Gent [De Rycke  Kasper (94/16/008) /Rosiers Stijn (95/16/020)]

. K.R.S.Gent [Van Cauwenberghe Wouter (96/16/010) /De Pauw  David

(96/16/011)]

. Westminster School (GBR) [Arzt- Jones Oscar (1998) /Stocker Oswald

(1998)]

. Westminster School (GBR) [Mitchell Reg (1998) /Edwards Jonathan

(1997)]

. Westminster School (GBR) [Santos Pedro (1999) /Dubin Will (1999)]

. Westminster School (GBR) [Williams Alex (1998) /Allen Will (1999)]

Race 212 (27) JM16 1X 2000 m             

. Brugse TR [Burggraeve Ward (01/16/028)]

. Brugse TR [Lathi Jasper (01/16/025)]

. Brugse TR [Vandenbussche Tristan (01/16/026)]

. Christiania R.K. (NOR) [Dugstad Andreas (2001)]

. Christiania R.K. (NOR) [Wilhelmsen Tinius (2001)]

. City of Bristol R.C. (GBR) [Fletcher Henry (2000)]

. City of Bristol R.C. (GBR) [James-Knights Zachary (2001)]

. City of Bristol R.C. (GBR) [Kilgour Robert (2000)]

. City of Bristol R.C. (GBR) [Murphy Joe (2001)]

. City of Bristol R.C. (GBR) [Norris Jack (2000)]

. City of Bristol R.C. (GBR) [Potter Jamie (2000)]

. City of Bristol R.C. (GBR) [Sinclair Darragh (2001)]

. CRC (GER) [Losereit Luca (2001)] - L

. CRC (GER) [Pfennig Georg (2000)] - L

. Crefelder R.C. (GER) [Steeger Hendrik (2000)] - L

. Dorsten (GER) [Gülker Julius (2000)]

. Duisburger R.V. (GER) [Ilsen Yannik (2000)] - L

. Essener RRV (GER) [Große Jan (2001)]

. RCND [Rommel T (00.15.522)]

. RCT (SUI) [Schreiber Eric (2000)]

. RRG Mülheim (GER) [Berger Luis (2000)]

. Westminster School (GBR) [Baroudel Gaspard (2001)]

. Westminster School (GBR) [Crosbie Hector (2000)]

. Westminster School (GBR) [Santin Arcadu Giacomo (2000)]

. Westminster School (GBR) [Wright Henry (2000)]
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. Windsor Boys (GBR) [Ellery Bryn (2000)]

DNS-FR Brugse TR [Monbaliu Arthur (01/16/031)]

Race 213 (8) JW18 4- 2000 m             

. Composite K.R.N.S.Oostende / K.R.S.Gent / R.C.N.S.M.Namur /

T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Boels A (98/16/013) /Foqué  V (98/16/007) /Henin C

(98.16.501) /Vandenhouweele I (98/16/022)]

. Composite K.R.N.S.Oostende / K.R.S.Gent / R.C.N.S.M.Namur /

T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Henin C (98.16.501) /Vandenhouweele I (98/16/022)

/Boels A (98/16/013) /Foqué  V (98/16/007)]

. Composite K.R.N.S.Oostende / K.R.S.Gent / R.C.N.S.M.Namur /

T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Vandenhouweele I (98/16/022) /Boels A (98/16/013)

/Foqué  V (98/16/007) /Henin C (98.16.501)]

. Composite K.R.N.S.Oostende / K.R.S.Gent / R.C.N.S.M.Namur /

T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Vandenhouweele I (98/16/022) /Boels A (98/16/013)

/Foqué  V (98/16/007) /Henin C (98.16.501)]

. King's Chester (GBR) [Chadwick A (2000) /Angel F (2001) /Scott L (2001)

/Pearce I (2001)]

. King's Chester (GBR) [Hunt L (1999) /Larken I (1999) /Hagan R (1998)

/Willis A (1998)]

. King's Chester (GBR) [Medland M (2000) /Standing A (1999) /Beardwood

I (2000) /Lee J (2000)]

. St Peter School (GBR) [Ingram E (1998) /McDonald E (2000) /Haslam S

(2000) /Bonner K (2000)]

Race 214 (11) JW16 4X 2000 m             

. Aberdeen SRA (GBR) [Andrew E (2001) /Baraclough L (2000) /Quinn E

(2000) /Emslie F (2000)]

. Aberdeen SRA (GBR) [Hewison M (2001) /Leslie C (2000) /Topp A

(2001) /Egido A (2001)]

. City of Bristol R.C. (GBR) [Dore J (2001) /MacDonald-Taylor E (2000)

/Snow L (2001) /Worthington L (2001)]

. CN Canteleu-croisset (FRA) [Coustham C (2001) /Lenouvel L (1998)

/Guedes N (1998) /Treunet J (2001)]

. CN Canteleu-croisset (FRA) [Lenouvel L (1998) /Guedes N (1998)

/Treunet J (2001) /Gasperini V (2000)]

. Essener RRV (GER) [Bujalla P (2000) /Meintrup S (2000) /von Müller E

(2001) /Müller M (2001)]

. Essener RRV (GER) [Drenker A (2000) /Sonnenschein L (2001)

/Schneider C (2001) /Zörner J (2000)] - L

. Essener RRV (GER) [Thiele K (2000) /Weber N (2000) /Burbott P (2000)

/Felsch C (2000)]

. King's Chester (GBR) [Mohan A (2001) /Giddis E (2000) /Easter M (2001)

/Jenkinson K (2001)]

. K.R.S.Gent [Zenner D (00/16/022) /Van Amersfoorth E (00/16/018) /Cool

M (01/16/033) /Claus H (00/16/021)]

. St Peter School (GBR) [Smith J (2000) /Theos L (2000) /Bonner K (2000)

/Rose A (2000)]

Race 215 (6) LM 2X 2000 m             

. Composite Antwerpse R.V. / UNB [Goubau Aurélien (96.16.501) /Somers

Ruben (95/16/007)]

. Composite Antwerpse R.V. / UNB [Somers Ruben (95/16/007) /Goubau

Aurélien (96.16.501)]

. Gentse RS [Minne Koen (95/16/015) /Vanderdeelen Raf (97/16/009)]

. R.C.N.S.M.Namur [Hevesi Zalan (96.16.504) /Hevesi Attila (00.16.507)]

. T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Lauwers Ward (96/16/006) /De Bleser Wannes

(94/16/002)]

. 3Y [Albos Martin (96.16.507) /cuvelier  hadrien (-)] - L

Race 216 (8) W 2- 2000 m             

. Composite A.A.S.R. Skøll (NED) / Drienerlos Roeivereniging Euros

[Dohmen Marjolein (1994) /Boer Geeske (-)]

. Gentse RS [Laureyns Machteld (90/16/002) /Verbelen Debora

(92/16/005)]

. Glasgow Schools Rowing Club (GBR) [Rankin Alex (1998) /Somerside

India (1998)]

. K.R.S.Gent [Ameel Evelien (91/16/001) /Van Lint Amber (97/16/015)]

. Okeanos (NED) [Schoo Rianne (1989) /Spruit Jocelyn (1993)]

. Orca (NED) [de Vries Kyra (1990) /Bernhard Annemarie (1992)]

. Phocas (NED) [Arns Annick (1995) /Schenkels Manon (1993)]

. Phocas (NED) [Jenniskens Sandra (1991) /Veldhuis Eline (1994)]

Race 217 (23) MU23 1X 2000 m             

. A.A.S.R. Skøll (NED) [Moerman Steven (1994)]

. A.A.S.R. Skøll (NED) [van Lierop Lennart  (1994)]

. Cyprus rowing federation (CYP) [Karapateas Giorgos (1998)]

. Gentse RS [Vanderdeelen Arne (95/16/011)]

. Het Spaarne (NED) [de Vilder Sietse (1997)]

. Het Spaarne (NED) [Driessen Fabian (1998)]

. Het Spaarne (NED) [Insinger Daan (1998)]

. Het Spaarne (NED) [Loman Bjense (1998)]

. K.R.S.Gent [Claeys Ruben (97/16/006)]

. LBC (GBR) [Watkins Alex (1994)]

. Maidenhead R.C. (GBR) [O'Mahony Sean (1999)]

. Maidenhead R.C. (GBR) [Walters Ethan (1999)]

. MRV (GEO) [Conta Andreas (1994)]

. Nottingham R.C. (GBR) [Smith Scott (1999)]

. Phocas (NED) [Lamers Eef (1994)]

. Proteus (NED) [Hooijschuur Rico (1994)]

. R.C.A.E.Liège [Mercier Gaston (97.16.506)]

. RCT (SUI) [Schmid Jerome (1997)]

. RR TVK E (GER) [Heil Jannik (1996)] - L

. Saurus (NED) [Pennings Alexander (1995)]

. Saurus (NED) [van der Velden Gerard (1994)]

. T.R.T.Hazewinkel [De Borger Tom (97/16/008)]

. Windsor Boys (GBR) [Oliver Harry (1998)]
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Race 218 (17) JM16 4X 2000 m             

. Aberdeen SRA (GBR) [Kelso S (2000) /Skinner D (2001) /Graham A

(2000) /Lynch D (2001)]

. Aberdeen SRA (GBR) [Stott T (2000) /Beeson M (2001) /Powell R (2000)

/Forbes C (2000)]

. City of Bristol R.C. (GBR) [James-Knights Z (2001) /Potter J (2000)

/Sinclair D (2001) /Kilgour R (2000)]

. Composite RARC- KAWV / The Oar / Trimm- en Roeiklub Toss '80

Hazewinkel  [Schelkens T (-) /Borghys T (-) /Van Damme C (00/16/041)

/Eyskens H (00/16/017)]

. Essener RRV (GER) [Philipps C (2000) /Wilkening  (2001) /Idzko P

(2000) /Roose M (2000)]

. Essener RRV (GER) [Wendland E (2001) /Schwill M (2000) /Husch N

(2001) /Wirth R (2000)]

. Gentse RS [De Fauw L (01/16/021) /De Caesemaeker L (01/16/029) /Van

Hemelryck R (00/16/034) /Danneels K (00/16/035)]

. King's Chester (GBR) [Badeli D (2000) /Ralphs J (2000) /Sackett J (2000)

/Smith    H (2000)]

. K.R.N.S.Oostende [Artois L (00/16/043) /Catrijsse W (00/16/026) /Nagels

L (00/16/025) /Barbez Q (00/16/024)]

. K.R.S.Gent [Chalmet F (01/16/012) /Steyaert H (01/16/014) /Zenner A

(00/16/019) /Boels T (01/16/011)]

. Maidenhead R.C. (GBR) [Somerville D (2000) /Kemp E (2000) /Marshall

E (2000) /Kleshnev V (2000)]

. MRV (GEO) [Dreyer B (2000) /Karpow A (2000) /Jacobsen H (2001)

/Daufenbach F (2000)]

. Neusser R.V. (GER) [Neubauer J (2001) /Nelles B (2001) /Hagmans T

(2001) /Leffke N (2001)]

. St Peter School (GBR) [Gowland S (2001) /Herrenschmidt P (2001)

/Hulmes T (2001) /Millman O (1998)]

. St Peter School (GBR) [Philips A (2001) /Raper T (2001) /Smith H (2001)

/Smith J (2001)]

. Westminster School (GBR) [Cowling N (2000) /Middleton G (2000)

/Swann J (2000) /Deetman M (2000)]

. Westminster School (GBR) [Mante H (2000) /Rosen J (2000) /Banchero

O (2000) /Barrow H (2000)]

Race 219 (3) WU23 4X 2000 m             

. Gentse RS [Vercruyssen J (95/16/012) /Peeters A (97/16/011) /Guilbert

M (99/16/022) /De Fauw N (98/16/023)]

. K.R.S.Gent [Casteels Z (95/16/009) /De Bock Y (97/16/017) /De Rycke  L

(94/16/009) /De Bock S (94/16/011)]

. Thames R.C. (GBR) [Havelock-Allan H (1997) /Gallagher K (1997) /Price

J (1999) /Umbelino-Purton T (1999)]

Race 220 (2) JW12 1X 500 m             

. K.R.N.S.Oostende [Neus Erin (04/16/012)]

. R.C.N.S.M.Namur [  De Ripainsel Camille (04.16.502)]

Race 221 (3) JM12 2X 500 m             

. K.R.Brugge [Vinke Lennart (05/16/009) /Wielfaert Lucas (02/16/024)]

. K.R.N.S.Oostende [Boey Mauri (04/16/011) /De Blauwe Thim

(05/16/006)]

. K.R.S.Gent [Dewever Matisse (04/16/017) /Van Assche Frits (05/16/010)]

Race 222 (20) JW14 1X 1000 m             

. Aberdeen SRA (GBR) [Lyon Emma (2002)]

. Brugse TR [Devisch Eline (03/16/020)]

. CN Canteleu-croisset (FRA) [Godu Lou-Anne ()]

. Cyprus rowing federation (CYP) [Antoniadou  Styliana (2002)]

. Gentse RS [Deweert Cara (03/16/015)]

. Gentse RS [Guilbert Mazarine (02/16/011)]

. K.R.Brugge [De Bruycker Marthe (02/16/002)]

. K.R.N.S.Oostende [Batsleer Clara (02/16/007)]

. K.R.N.S.Oostende [Beerlandt Fleur (02/16/009)]

. K.R.N.S.Oostende [De Blauwe Annalies (03/16/011)]

. K.R.N.S.Oostende [Nagels Rania (02/16/006)]

. K.R.N.S.Oostende [Steen  Ranie (02/16/008)]

. Neusser R.V. (GER) [Clotten Olivia (2002)]

. Neusser R.V. (GER) [Spanke Hellena (2002)]

. Nottingham and Union R.C. (GBR) [rainbow alexandra (2003)]

. R.C.A.E.Liège [Lenom Jeanne (02.16.502)]

. R.C.N.S.M.Namur [Joris Eloïse (03.16.503)]

. S.R.U.N.Liège [ Gabriel Emma (02.16.508)]

. Westfalen Herdecke (GER) [Bischoff Gloria (2003)]

. Westfalen Herdecke (GER) [Kieslich Lilly (2002)]

Race 223 (21) JM14 2X 1000 m             

. Aberdeen SRA (GBR) [Bardas Christos (2002) /Forbes Oscar (2003)]

. Aberdeen SRA (GBR) [Grahamslaw George (2002) /Beeson Alex (2002)]

. Aberdeen SRA (GBR) [Zbikowski Jakub (2002) /Baraclough Jan (2002)]

. Brugse TR [Vandenbussche Florian (03/16/019) /Kourtesis Ilias

(02/16/020)]

. City of Bristol R.C. (GBR) [Fatchen Sam (2002) /Morrow Finn (2002)]

. City of Bristol R.C. (GBR) [Sinclair Rory (2003) /Offraffka-Hill Noah

(2003)]

. City of Bristol R.C. (GBR) [Van de Linden Max (2002) /clarke Ned (2002)]

. CN Canteleu-croisset (FRA) [Blondel Mathieu (2002) /Debris Lucas

(2002)]

. CN Canteleu-croisset (FRA) [Debris Lucas (2002) /Blondel Mathieu

(2002)]

. Gentse RS [Baecke Quinten (02/16/012) /Baecke Timber (02/16/013)]

. Gentse RS [De Oliveira Pimenta Afonso (03/16/014) /De Bondt Lino

(02/16/021)]

. K.R.Brugge [De Clerck Mauro (02/16/004) /Wielfaert Thomas (02/16/025)]

. K.R.Brugge [Pottie Arnout (03/16/003) /Vanden Bon Tibo (03/16/018)]

. K.R.N.S.Oostende [Neus Lysander (02/16/010) /Dewitte Billie

(03/16/013)]

. K.R.S.Gent [Adams Jasper (02/16/031) /Beke Robby (02/16/033)]

. K.R.S.Gent [Caers Wolf (02/16/027) /Puzio Lennard (03/16/024)]
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. K.R.S.Gent [Cubukcu Teoman (02/16/029) /Cool Maxim (02/16/028)]

. K.R.S.Gent [Habtie Kobe (03/16/023) /De Schoenmakere Dries

(03/16/022)]

. RCND [  Ricard Simon (02.16.506) /Rosier Guillaume (02.16.504)]

. R.C.N.S.M.Namur [Bailly Florian (02.16.503) /Ouamar Zacharia

(03/14/503)]

. R.C.N.S.M.Namur [Falmagne Charles (03.16.504) /Loicq Theo

(02.16.501)]

Race 224 (9) WU23 2- 2000 m             

. Asopos (NED) [Riksen Janne (1994) /Bloembeg Lisa (1996)]

. Composite MRV (GEO) / SC DHFK Leipzig [Tanger Jill (1996) /Eidam 

Antonia (-)]

. Composite Ruderiege TVK Essen / RV Bochum [Schnelting Julia (-)

/Lebermann Marlene (-)] - L

. Glasgow Schools Rowing Club (GBR) [Rankin Alex (1998) /Somerside

India (1998)]

. Laga (C2) (NED) [Hoogeven S. (1997) /Dijksta I.I. (1994)]

. Mossbourne (GBR) [Bernstein Leila (1998) /Roe Kes (1998)]

. MRV (GEO) [Farr Karolina (1994) /Reissig  Friederike (1995)]

. St Peter School (GBR) [Bonner Katarina (2000) /Theos Lydia (2000)]

. Westminster School (GBR) [Godden Jessica (1998) /Wollny Natalija

(1998)]

Race 225 (9) W 1X 2000 m             

. DRV Euros (NED) [Boer Geeske (1989)]

. DRV Euros (NED) [Harmsen Helen (1994)]

. E.T.U.F. Essen (GER) [Hanßen Janina (1990)]

. Gentse RS [De Decker Annick (75/16/003)]

. K.R.S.Gent [Peleman Eveline (93/16/003)]

. K.R.S.Gent [Rottiers Katia (72/16/005)]

. Nottingham R.C. (GBR) [Eaves Sophie (1998)]

. RC Hansa Dortmund (GER) [Schmidt Katharina (1990)]

. R.G. Speyer (GER) [Hoffman Julia (1993)]

Race 226 (17) M 1X 2000 m             

. Christiania R.K. (NOR) [Johannessen Trond (1989)]

. Christiania R.K. (NOR) [Lorentzen Kristoffer (1989)]

. CN Canteleu-croisset (FRA) [Leclaire Camille (1986)]

. Gentse RS [Avoux Milan (92/16/004)]

. Gentse RS [Deconinck Jonas (89/16/003)]

. Gentse RS [Tison Frederick (93/16/007)]

. Gentse RS [Van Camp Arthur (89/16/002)]

. Het Spaarne (NED) [Schwarz Bram (1998)]

. K.R.S.Gent [Claeys Ruben (97/16/006)]

. LBC (GBR) [Watkins Alex (1994)]

. Okeanos (NED) [Collette Bastiaan  (1993)]

. Orca (NED) [Boer, de Timon (1993)]

. RCN Tournai [Rigaux Matthieu (93.16.501)]

. RR TVK E (GER) [Drüke Dominik (1992)] - L

. R.S.N.Bruxelles [  Valschaerts Jean-Benoît (92.16.502)]

. UNB [Fenaux Simon (84.16.502)]

. URV Viking (NED) [Raysz Jean-François ()]

Race 22701 (3) JM18 4+ 2000 m             

. King's Chester (GBR) [Bulkeley I (1998) /Dunlap M (1999) /Samarji B

(1999) /Erdi-Krausz G (1998) / Cox : Le Brocq W (1999)]

. King's Chester (GBR) [Kitchen J (1999) /Berry O (1998) /Moir S (1999)

/Ramsbottom T (2000) / Cox : Viswanathan S (1999)]

. Westminster School (GBR) [Mitchell R (1998) /Jones H (1999) /Green A

(1999) /Williams A (1998) / Cox : Spaughton H (1999)]

Race 22702 (9) JM16 4+ 2000 m             

. CN Canteleu-croisset (FRA) [Debris N (2001) /Delaporte T (2001)

/Lesourd N (2001) /Michelland B (2001) / Cox : Bourdonnet H (1999)]

. CN Canteleu-croisset (FRA) [Debris N (2001) /Delaporte T (2001)

/Lesourd N (2001) /Michelland B (2001) / Cox : Bourdonnet H (1999)]

. CN Canteleu-croisset (FRA) [Rachdi A (2001) /Asselin L (2001) /Mallet M

(2001) /Katim A (2001) / Cox : Bourdonnet H (1999)]

. CN Canteleu-croisset (FRA) [Rachdi A (2001) /Mallet M (2001) /Asselin L

(2001) /Katim A (2001) / Cox : Lenouvel L (1998)]

. St Peter School (GBR) [Philips A (2001) /Whyte K (2001) /Smith H (2001)

/Smith J (2001) / Cox : Hulmes T (2001)]

. St Peter School (GBR) [Townend G (2001) /Raper T (2001)

/Herrenschmidt P (2001) /Gowland S (2001) / Cox : Millman O (1998)]

. Westminster School (GBR) [Cowling N (2000) /Middleton G (2000)

/Swann J (2000) /Deetman M (2000) / Cox : Spaughton H (1999)]

. Westminster School (GBR) [Hockey F (2001) /Holle C (2001) /Myer R

(2001) /Tompkins T (2001) / Cox : Foster A (2000)]

. Westminster School (GBR) [Mante H (2000) /Rosen J (2000) /Banchero

O (2000) /Barrow H (2000) / Cox : Holland M (1998)]

Race 228 (14) M 4- 2000 m             

. Argo (NED) [Heide, van der P () /Heide, van der M () /Reijmers L ()

/Gerdes R ()]

. Asopos (NED) [Groeneveld V (1993) /Spijker F (1994) /Griffioen S (1994)

/Bresser N (1995)] - L

. Composite Nereus Amsterdam (NED) / Okeanos (NED) [van Diemen P

(1992) /Kok T (1993) /Withagen M (1992) /van de Berg D (1994)]

. DRV Euros (NED) [van Ingen B (1995) /van Wieringen M (1994)

/Relyveld S (1995) /van Kooten B (1995)]

. K.R.S.Gent [Rosiers S (95/16/020) /Van Durme B (92/16/014) /Van

Durme D (90/16/004) /De Rycke  K (94/16/008)]

. K.R.S.Gent [Vanschoenbeek G (92/16/008) /Schollaert T (93/16/004)

/van Belle A (88/16/004) /Besard M (95/16/019)]

. Orca (NED) [Haesenbos J (1993) /Rozema C (1995) /Rietveld J (1996)

/Donker T (1991)]

. Phocas (NED) [Bakker S (1994) /Teunissen T (1995) /Linnartz J (1995)

/de Wilt T (1995)]

. Phocas (NED) [Spangenberg B (1993) /van Bebber M (1994) /van der

Zee S (1990) /Joosten T (1993)]

. Upper Thames R.C.  (GBR) [Jarvis A (1992) /Jones T (1996) /Kirkbride J

(1988) /Holloway P (1990)]

. Upper Thames R.C.  (GBR) [Lambton Heys J (1998) /Thompson J (1990)

/Lowe C (1992) /Richardson J (1997)]
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. Upper Thames R.C.  (GBR) [Manning L (1983) /Nagi M (1989) /Davidson

J (1988) /Hanson J (1985)]

. Upper Thames R.C.  (GBR) [Walsh C (1985) /Kolodseike O (1985)

/moorhouse w (1985) /miller h (1985)]

. Westminster School (GBR) [Arzt- Jones O (1998) /Stocker O (1998)

/Plaut J (1998) /Plaut N (1998)]

Race 229 (13) LW 1X 2000 m             

. Asopos (NED) [Box Mirjam (1990)]

. Cyprus rowing federation (CYP) [Charalambous Stavriana (1998)]

. KR Club Gent [Hautekeete Chloé (97/16/004)]

. KR Club Gent [van Ovost Esther (95/16/013)]

. K.R.S.Gent [Peleman Eveline (93/16/003)]

. MRV (GEO) [Werner Luisa (1996)]

. Nottingham and Union R.C. (GBR) [Thompson Aerin (1998)]

. Okeanos (NED) [Ottens Claartje (1994)]

. R.C. Germania Düsseldorf (GER) [Pieper Leonie (1992)]

. RC Hansa Dortmund (GER) [Schmidt Katharina (1990)]

. Ruderverein Treviris 1921 Trier (GER) [Meyer Caroline (1996)]

. Ruderverein Treviris 1921 Trier (GER) [Morbe Kathrin (1996)]

. Saurus (NED) [Vrouwenvelder Dominique (1994)]

Race 230 (27) LM 1X 2000 m             

. Asopos (NED) [Van Zeijl Ward (1992)]

. DRV Euros (NED) [Lokin Chris (1992)]

. DRV Euros (NED) [van Hal Theo (1991)]

. Gentse RS [Minne Koen (95/16/015)]

. Gentse RS [Vanderdeelen Raf (97/16/009)]

. KR Club Gent [Defraigne Cedric (97/16/010)]

. KR Club Gent [Van Waeleghem Tom (97/16/013)]

. KR Club Gent [Vyncke  Tom (95/16/014)]

. K.R.S.Gent [Van de Velde Nicolas (91/16/005)]

. Limburger Club für Wassersport (GER) [Lange Johannes (1993)]

. MRV (GEO) [Grebner Phillip (1995)]

. MRV (GEO) [Moos Moritz (1994)]

. MRV (GEO) [Osborne Jason (1994)]

. MRV (GEO) [Osborne Jason (1994)]

. MRV (GEO) [Schneider Julian (1996)]

. MRV (GEO) [Thiem Christoph (1985)]

. Nottingham R.C. (GBR) [Smith Scott (1999)]

. Phocas (NED) [Lamers Eef (1994)]

. RCT (SUI) [Wälti Michel (1987)]

. R.G. Speyer (GER) [Dreismickenbecker Elias (1996)]

. RR TVK E (GER) [Heil Jannik (1996)] - L

. RR TVK E (GER) [Ridder Sebastian (1989)] - L

. Saurus (NED) [Ketelaars Jorn (1992)]

. T.R.T.Hazewinkel [De Bleser Wannes (94/16/002)]

. T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Lauwers Ward (96/16/006)]

. 3Y [Albos Martin (96.16.507)] - L

. 3Y [Vandeghinste Félix (96.16.505)] - L

Race 231 (7) WU23 2X 2000 m             

. Composite A.S.R. Nereus / Vidar (NED) [Schonk Anne-Marie (-) /Kraak

Amber (1994)]

. Gentse RS [Vercruyssen Jill (95/16/012) /Peeters Annelien (97/16/011)]

. K.R.S.Gent [Cattrijsse Karijn (95/16/010) /De Bock Sophie (94/16/011)]

. K.R.S.Gent [De Rycke  Laura (94/16/009) /De Bock Yanna (97/16/017)]

. Laga (C2) (NED) [Bouwman S. (1994) /Michielsen L.C.M. (1996)]

. Nereus Amsterdam (NED) [Genuchten, van Lise (1994) /Rakers Margot

(1995)]

. RC Hansa Dortmund (GER) [Corzilius Anna (1995) /Richter-Brockmann

Lea (1995)]

Race 232 (4) MU23 2X 2000 m             

. Gravelines USA (FRA) [Debever Etienne (1996) /Decriem Adrien (1996)]

. K.R.S.Gent [Bogaert Emiel (97/16/022) /De Pauw  David (96/16/011)]

. RRG Mülheim (GER) [Mertens  Marcel (1994) /Uebachs Philipp (1994)]

. St Peter School (GBR) [Schofield Stan (1999) /Coulthard Jack (1999)]

Race 233 (12) JM18 4X 2000 m             

. City of Bristol R.C. (GBR) [Murphy J (2001) /Linton W (1999) /Norris J

(2000) /Fletcher H (2000)]

. Composite Brugse TR / K.R.N.S.Oostende / UNB [Beerlandt L

(99/16/017) /Goloivanenko V (98/16/021) /Govaert C (00.16.502)

/Vandenbussche T (01/16/026)]

. Composite Brugse TR / K.R.N.S.Oostende [Vandenbussche T

(01/16/026) /Goloivanenko V (98/16/021) /Beerlandt L (99/16/017)

/Colpaert M (99/16/019)]

. Composite Gentse RS / KR Club Gent / K.R.Brugge [De Catelle B

(99/16/021) /De Witte S (98/16/001) /Verkest B (98/16/002) /Defraigne A

(99/16/027)]

. Composite Gentse RS / KR Club Gent / K.R.Brugge [Defraigne A

(99/16/027) /De Catelle B (99/16/021) /Verkest B (98/16/002) /De Witte S

(98/16/001)]

. Composite Gentse RS / K.R.N.S.Oostende / UNB [Beerlandt L

(99/16/017) /Deweert X (99/16/025) /Goloivanenko V (98/16/021)

/Govaert C (00.16.502)]

. Dorsten (GER) [Jakiel L (2000) /Gülker J (2000) /Gerling T (2000)

/Kötters L (2000)]

. King's Chester (GBR) [Jones G (1998) /Hudson P (1998) /Burke J (2000)

/Clark R (2000)]

. Maidenhead R.C. (GBR) [Collins C (1999) /Felstead J (1998) /Somerville

D (2000) /Rowe H (1999)]

. Maidenhead R.C. (GBR) [Sneller J (1999) /Walters E (1999) /Downie L

(2001) /Stepney B (2000)]

. T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Heyvaert W (99/16/008) /De Boeck R (99/16/007)

/Blommaerts J (99/16/014) /Borghys T (00/16/013)]

. Windsor Boys (GBR) [Smith T (1999) /Smith A (1998) /Ellery B (2000)

/Oliver H (1998)]
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Race 234 (23) JW18 2X 2000 m             

. Composite RARC- KAWV / R.C.A.E.Liège [Anslot Florence (00/16/016)

/Barbier Caroline (99.16.501)]

. Essener RRV (GER) [König Olivia (1999) /Hömberg Christina (1999)]

. Gentse RS [De Caesemaeker Sharon (99/16/023) /De Fauw Nona

(98/16/023)]

. Gentse RS [Soetaert Séverine (99/16/024) /Jacobs Emma (98/16/026)]

. KR Club Gent [Peerlinck Ulricke (98/16/004) /van Ovost Judith

(98/16/028)]

. KR Club Gent [Vanhyfte Isaline (98/16/032) /Van De Vyver Manon

(98/16/010)]

. K.R.Brugge [De Stordeur Charlotte (98/16/033) /De Clerck Manon

(01/16/007)]

. K.R.S.Gent [Dessein Jolien (98/16/014) /Boels Axelle (98/16/013)]

. Maidenhead R.C. (GBR) [Antioco Talia (2000) /Harris Rosie (1999)]

. Maidenhead R.C. (GBR) [Bird Abbie (1999) /Bennett Eliza (1999)]

. Neusser R.V. (GER) [Lubrich Paula (1998) /Stoffels Pia (1998)]

. Neusser R.V. (GER) [Sommerfeld Louisa (1999) /Ohligschläger Anja

(2000)]

. Nottingham and Union R.C. (GBR) [Dorks Jasmine (1998) /Fielding

Grace (1999)]

. Nottingham R.C. (GBR) [Barlow Bella (1999) /Draycott Jenna (2000)]

. Nottingham R.C. (GBR) [Jenkins Priya (1999) /Hayes Siena (1998)]

. Nottingham R.C. (GBR) [Kay Ella (1998) /Heap Rachel (1999)]

. Nottingham R.C. (GBR) [Pepper Megan (1999) /Brown Charlotte (1998)]

. RCT (SUI) [Benli  Samira (1999) /Brombach  Charlotte (1999)]

. RRG Mülheim (GER) [Friedrichs Ariana (1998) /Münstermann Pia (1999)]

. Ruderverein Treviris 1921 Trier (GER) [Loch Lätitia (1999) /Elsen Annika

(1999)]

. St Peter School (GBR) [Bonner Katarina (2000) /Theos Lydia (2000)]

. St Peter School (GBR) [Smith Jodi (2000) /Ingram Eleanora (1998)]

. UNB [Willaumez Rachel (98.16.503) /Govaert Caitlin (01.16.504)]

Race 235 (6) W 4- 2000 m             

. Argo (NED) [Prinsen L (1996) /Jordaan J (1996) /Groothuis N (1995)

/Veraart M (1995)] - L

. Asopos (NED) [Faber J (1996) /Visser S (1996) /Koopmans N (1995) /van

Beelen T (1994)]

. K.R.S.Gent [Ameel E (91/16/001) /Casteels Z (95/16/009) /Van Lint A

(97/16/015) /Rottiers K (72/16/005)]

. Okeanos (NED) [Kleij S (1993) /Dercksen L (1994) /Timmers E (1990)

/van Essen C (1993)]

. R.I.C. Amsterdam  (NED) [Drost J (1990) /Admiraal M (1991) /Van

Loenen M (1991) /Dogger S (1992)]

. Upper Thames R.C.  (GBR) [Carver V (1990) /Bartlett H (1994) /buckley c

(1997) /perkins a (1997)]

Race 236 (21) JM18 2- 2000 m             

. Composite Crefelder Ruder-Club 1883 / R.C. Germania Düsseldorf

(GER) [Klose Hendrik (-) /Crux Aaron (1998)] - L

. Composite Dorsten (GER) / Westfalen Herdecke (GER) [Schmidt Vincent

(1999) /Kiersch Aaron (1999)]

. Composite Hansa Dortmund (GER) / RC Westfalen Herdecke [Bauerle

Henry (2000) /Flottmann Mats (-)]

. Composite MRV (GEO) / Ruderverein Ingelheim (GER) [Zor Altan (2001)

/Reisinger Alexander (2000)]

. Composite MRV (GEO) / Würzburger Ruderverein Bayern [Bär Jakob (-)

/Schmitt Lion (1999)]

. Composite RARC- KAWV / The Oar [Segers Jeroen (98/16/012)

/Haverhals Ziggy (99/16/035)]

. CRC (GER) [Follert Joost (1999) /Habbig Marcel (1999)] - L

. Kettwiger R.G.  (GER) [Drenker Darius (1998) /Meintrup Niklas (1998)] - L

. Kettwiger RG / RR TVK Essen (GER) [Liebich Felix (1999) /Michalik Felix

(1998)] - L

. Kettwiger RG /Ruderkub am Baldenysee (GER) [Osthoff Joscha (1999)

/von Müller Tassilo (1999)] - L

. K.R.S.Gent [De Rammelaere Karel (99/16/010) /Van Campe Cyriel

(99/16/013)]

. K.R.S.Gent [Schellaert Pjotr (98/16/016) /Ghyselinck Jakob (98/16/019)]

. Neusser R.V. (GER) [Schoth Maximilian (1999) /Antony Benedict (1999)]

. RRG Mülheim (GER) [Küppers Julian (1998) /Wirth Paul (1999)]

. St Peter School (GBR) [Graham Henry (1999) /Doyls George (1999)]

. T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Heyvaert Wouter (99/16/008) /De Boeck Robbe

(99/16/007)]

. Westminster School (GBR) [Bouvier Baptiste (1998) /Bentley Ed (1998)]

. Westminster School (GBR) [Plaut James (1998) /Plaut Nick (1998)]

. Westminster School (GBR) [Rembowski  John (1999) /Hockey  George

(1998)]

. Westminster School (GBR) [Santos Pedro (1999) /Dubin Will (1999)]

. Westminster School (GBR) [Williams Alex (1998) /Green Alex (1999)]

Race 237 (5) MU23 4- 2000 m             

. DRV Euros (NED) [van Ingen B (1995) /van Wieringen M (1994)

/Relyveld S (1995) /van Kooten B (1995)]

. King's Chester (GBR) [Bach W (1998) /Higginbottom H (1998) /Ellershaw

S (1998) /Weatherly D (1997)]

. K.R.S.Gent [Hutsebaut Y (95/16/021) /De Pauw  D (96/16/011) /Van

Cauwenberghe W (96/16/010) /Boutaine P (95/16/008)]

. Phocas (NED) [Bakker S (1994) /Teunissen T (1995) /Linnartz J (1995)

/de Wilt T (1995)]

. Westminster School (GBR) [Mitchell R (1998) /Edwards J (1997) /Jones

H (1999) /Bentley E (1998)]
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Race 238 (9) M 2- 2000 m             

. A.A.S.R. Skøll (NED) [Huigsloot Job (1994) /Klijnsma Wessel (1993)]

. Composite Nereus Amsterdam (NED) / Okeanos (NED) [van Diemen Pim

(1992) /Kok Tim Hendrik (1993)]

. K.R.S.Gent [Schollaert Thibaut (93/16/004) /van Belle Arjan (88/16/004)]

. K.R.S.Gent [Van Durme Damien (90/16/004) /Van Durme Bernard

(92/16/014)]

. Nereus Amsterdam (NED) [Withagen Matthijs (1992) /van de Berg Daniel

(1994)]

. Okeanos (NED) [Toenaer Jurgen (1992) /Tuijl Christiaan (1991)]

. Orca (NED) [Schumacher Niek (1992) /Hartog Timen (1991)]

. Phocas (NED) [te Strake Klaas (1992) /Drost Joshua (1994)]

. Upper Thames R.C.  (GBR) [Hodgson Rob (1985) /Clark Chris ()]

Race 239 (4) MU23 4X 2000 m             

. St Peter School (GBR) [Coulthard J (1999) /Ward Z (2000) /Johnson E

(2000) /Croft R (1998)] - L

. St Peter School (GBR) [Croft R (1998) /Ward Z (2000) /Johnson E (2000)

/Coulthard J (1999)]

. St Peter School (GBR) [Robins J (1999) /Graham H (1999) /Doyle G

(1998) /Graham H (1999)]

. Windsor Boys (GBR) [Smith T (1999) /Smith A (1998) /Ellery B (2000)

/Oliver H (1998)]

Race 240 (10) W 2X 2000 m             

. Christiania R.K. (NOR) [Joerstad Marie (1990) /Randsborg Christine

(1987)]

. Composite A.S.R. Nereus / Vidar (NED) [Schonk Anne-Marie (-) /Kraak

Amber (1994)]

. E.T.U.F. Essen (GER) [Hanßen Janina (1990) /Hentrich Charlotte 

(1990)]

. Gentse RS [De Decker Annick (75/16/003) /Verbelen Debora (92/16/005)]

. Phocas (NED) [Arns Annick (1995) /Schenkels Manon (1993)]

. Phocas (NED) [Veldhuis Eline (1994) /Jenniskens Sandra (1991)]

. RC Hansa Dortmund (GER) [Ottjes Birthe (1991) /Graf Irina (1988)]

. R.C.A.E.Liège [Garde Clementine (94.16.505) /Capelle Emilie

(81.16.504)]

. S.R.U.N.Liège [Contessi Lola (95.16.502) /Rox Lisa (90.16.501)]

. Upper Thames R.C.  (GBR) [Earle Samantha (1990) /Hynes Amanda

(1972)]

Race 241 (10) M 2X 2000 m             

. Christiania R.K. (NOR) [Lorentzen Kristoffer (1989) /Johansen Petter

(1991)]

. Composite Antwerpse R.V. / UNB [Goubau Aurélien (96.16.501) /Somers

Ruben (95/16/007)]

. Composite Antwerpse R.V. / UNB [Somers Ruben (95/16/007) /Goubau

Aurélien (96.16.501)]

. Composite K.R.Brugge / K.R.S.Gent [Claeys Ruben (97/16/006) /De Loof

 Pierre (95/16/002)]

. Composite R.C.A.E.Liège / T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Mercier Gaston

(97.16.506) /De Borger Tom (97/16/008)]

. Composite R.C.A.E.Liège / T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Mercier Gaston

(97.16.506) /De Borger Tom (97/16/008)]

. Gentse RS [Deconinck Jonas (89/16/003) /Avoux Milan (92/16/004)]

. Gentse RS [Tison Frederick (93/16/007) /Vanderdeelen Arne (95/16/011)]

. RCT (SUI) [Schmid Jerome (1997) /Ludwig Pascal (1984)]

. RR TVK E (GER) [Heil Jannik (1996) /Ridder Sebastian (1989)] - L

Race 242 (1) LM 4X 2000 m             

. KR Club Gent [Vyncke  T (95/16/014) /Defraigne C (97/16/010) /Rabaey

W (92/16/003) /Van Waeleghem T (97/16/013)]

Race 243 (27) JW16 1X 2000 m             

. Brugse TR [Klincke  Emma (00/16/042)]

. Brugse TR [Tant Aline (00/16/040)]

. City of Bristol R.C. (GBR) [MacDonald-Taylor Esme (2000)]

. CRC (GER) [Lehnen Hannah (2001)] - L

. CRC (GER) [Renner Pia (2001)] - L

. Cyprus rowing federation (CYP) [Antoniadou  Styliana (2002)]

. Cyprus rowing federation (CYP) [Evangelou Christiana (2001)]

. Essener RRV (GER) [Michalik Nele (2000)] - L

. E.T.U.F. Essen (GER) [Nethöfel Hannah (2000)]

. King's Chester (GBR) [Beardwood Isabel (2000)]

. KR Club Gent [Rijckaert Emilie (00/16/011)]

. K.R.S.Gent [Claus Herlinde (00/16/021)]

. K.R.S.Gent [Van Amersfoorth Emma (00/16/018)]

. K.R.S.Gent [Zenner Dagmar (00/16/022)]

. MRV (GEO) [Loch Cora (2001)]

. MRV (GEO) [Steinle Annika (2001)]

. Neusser R.V. (GER) [Clotten Cosima (2000)]

. RARC- KAWV [Anslot Florence (00/16/016)]

. R.C.A.E.Liège [Lenom Margot (00.16.504)]

. RCT (SUI) [Schreiber  Ina (2001)]

. RRG Mülheim (GER) [Bouchard Ann- Sophie (2000)]

. RRG Mülheim (GER) [Rauhut Loisa (2000)]

. Ruderverein Ingelheim (GER) [Bachmann Annabell (2000)]

. S.R.U.N.Liège [Compere Inès (00.16.512)]

. S.R.U.N.Liège [Vieslet Clarisse (-)]

. Westfalen Herdecke (GER) [Bischoff Klara (2001)]

. Westfalen Herdecke (GER) [Heierhoff Maja (2001)]

Race 244 (7) JW18 4X 2000 m             

. CN Canteleu-croisset (FRA) [Coustham C (2001) /Lenouvel L (1998)

/Guedes N (1998) /Treunet J (2001)]

. CN Canteleu-croisset (FRA) [Lenouvel L (1998) /Guedes N (1998)

/Treunet J (2001) /Gasperini V (2000)]

. Gentse RS [Soetaert S (99/16/024) /Jacobs E (98/16/026) /De

Caesemaeker S (99/16/023) /Dumont L (00/16/029)]

. KR Club Gent [Peerlinck U (98/16/004) /van Ovost J (98/16/028)

/Vanhyfte I (98/16/032) /Van De Vyver M (98/16/010)]

. Neusser R.V. (GER) [Ohligschläger A (2000) /Sommerfeld L (1999)

/Lubrich P (1998) /Stoffels P (1998)]

. RCT (SUI) [Schreiber  I (2001) /Brombach  C (1999) /Brombach  F (1998)

/Benli  S (1999)]
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. St Peter School (GBR) [Haslam S (2000) /Ingram E (1998) /McDonald E

(2000) /Rose A (2000)]

Race 245 (4) W 8+ 2000 m             

. Composite A.A.S.R. Skøll (NED) / Drienerlos Roeivereniging Euros / DRV

Euros (NED) / R.I.C. Amsterdam  (NED) [Dogger S (1990) /Harmsen H (-)

/Dohmen M (1994) /Boer G (-) /van Loenen M (1991) /van der Voort M

(1990) /Drost J (1990) /Admiraal M (1991) / Cox : N.N.  ()]

. King's Chester (GBR) [Hunt L (1999) /Larken I (1999) /Hagan R (1998)

/Willis A (1998) /Medland M (2000) /Standing A (1999) /Groome N (1999)

/Lee J (2000) / Cox : Cross C (1999)]

. K.R.S.Gent [Ameel E (91/16/001) /Casteels Z (95/16/009) /Van Lint A

(97/16/015) /Cattrijsse K (95/16/010) /De Rycke  L (94/16/009) /De Bock

Y (97/16/017) /Rottiers K (72/16/005) /De Bock S (94/16/011) / Cox :

Ameel A (87/16/002)]

. Upper Thames R.C.  (GBR) [Belcher J (1990) /Peacock  (1990) /buckley

c (1997) /perkins a (1997) /Hynes A (1972) /Carver V (1990) /Earle S

(1990) /Bartlett H (1994) / Cox : paine l (1985)]

Race 246 (46) JM18 1X 2000 m             

.  RR TVK E (GER) [Thalhofer Mathias (1999)] - L

. Brugse TR [De Vestele  Maarten (98/16/029)]

. City of Bristol R.C. (GBR) [Linton Will (1999)]

. C.R.Bruxelles [Claude Xavier (98.16.510)]

. C.R.Bruxelles [de Graeve Luc (99.16.510)]

. CRC (GER) [Bekan Kaan (1999)] - L

. CRC (GER) [Renner jan (1998)] - L

. CRC (GER) [Stamm Sebastian (1999)] - L

. Cyprus rowing federation (CYP) [Karapateas Giorgos (1998)]

. Delftsche Sport (NED) [Schrover Joost (1999)]

. Delftsche Sport (NED) [van der Maarel Edwin (1999)]

. Dorsten (GER) [Winkel Hendrik (2000)]

. Gentse RS [Deweert Xander (99/16/025)]

. Het Spaarne (NED) [Driessen Fabian (1998)]

. Het Spaarne (NED) [Insinger Daan (1998)]

. Het Spaarne (NED) [Loman Bjense (1998)]

. Het Spaarne (NED) [Molenaar Olav (1999)]

. Het Spaarne (NED) [Schwarz Gijs (2000)]

. Het Spaarne (NED) [van der Biezen Daan (1999)]

. Kettwiger R.G.  (GER) [Caciolo Gianluca (1999)] - L

. KR Club Gent [Detremmerie Vincent (99/16/005)]

. MRV (GEO) [Kern Simon (1999)]

. MRV (GEO) [Köhler Robin (1999)]

. Neusser R.V. (GER) [Niehus Paul (1999)]

. Neusser R.V. (GER) [Niehus Paul (1999)]

. RARC- KAWV [Anslot Arthur (98/16/011)]

. RARC- KAWV [Segers Jeroen (98/16/012)]

. RCND [Aury Adrien (98.16.518)]

. RCND [Servais Thomas (98.16.501)]

. RRG Mülheim (GER) [Küppers Julian (1998)]

. RRG Mülheim (GER) [Wirth Paul (1999)]

. Ruderverein Treviris 1921 Trier (GER) [Haag Michel (1998)]

. Ruderverein Treviris 1921 Trier (GER) [Schauer Jakob (1999)]

. Ruderverein Treviris 1921 Trier (GER) [Thein Johannes (1999)]

. R.V. De Amstel (NED) [Voskuilen Tristan  (1998)]

. S.R.U.N.Liège [Bertrand Noureddine (98.16.511)]

. S.R.U.N.Liège [Demortier Thomas (00.16.509)]

. The Oar [Haverhals Ziggy (99/16/035)] - L

. T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Blommaerts Jarne (99/16/014)]

. Westminster School (GBR) [Allen Will (1999)]

. Westminster School (GBR) [Bouvier Baptiste (1998)]

. Westminster School (GBR) [Dubin Will (1999)]

. Westminster School (GBR) [Hockey  George (1998)]

. Westminster School (GBR) [Santos Pedro (1999)]

. Windsor Boys (GBR) [Oliver Harry (1998)]

. 3Y [  Albos Joris (99.16.509)] - L

Race 247 (2) W 4X 2000 m             

. Christiania R.K. (NOR) [Älveborn A (1992) /Wilhelmsen H (1999)

/Joerstad M (1990) /Randsborg C (1987)]

. Gentse RS [Laureyns M (90/16/002) /De Decker A (75/16/003) /Verbelen

D (92/16/005) /De Reu K (84/16/001)]

Race 248 (6) M 4X 2000 m             

. Christiania R.K. (NOR) [Johannessen T (1989) /Johansen P (1991)

/Groseth J (1989) /Bjurstroem K (1991)]

. Composite DRV Euros (NED) / Proteus (NED) / Skadi (NED) [Hooijschuur

R (1994) /Overeijnder B (1991) /van Hal T (1991) /Lokin C (1992)]

. Composite MRV (GEO) / R.C. Möve Grossauheim (R.C.M) (GER) [Thiem

A (1982) /Volkert P (1994) /Scherhag C (1985) /Thiem C (1985)]

. Gravelines USA (FRA) [Caudron G (1995) /Freville A (1997) /Quiqueret B

(1996) /Loorius F (1981)]

. K.R.S.Gent [Hutsebaut Y (95/16/021) /De Pauw  D (96/16/011) /Van

Cauwenberghe W (96/16/010) /Vanschoenbeek G (92/16/008)]

. Sporting (FRA) [Decool G (1999) /Debaenst A (1992) /Denys S (1996)

/Fick N (1987)]

Race 249 (6) M 8+ 2000 m             

. King's Chester (GBR) [Bach W (1998) /Stratten B (1998) /Higginbottom H

(1998) /Palmer C (1997) /Ellershaw S (1998) /Cliff B (1997) /Smith C

(1998) /Weatherly D (1997) / Cox : Le Brocq W (1999)]

. K.R.S.Gent [Rosiers S (95/16/020) /Van Durme B (92/16/014) /Van

Durme D (90/16/004) /Schollaert T (93/16/004) /van Belle A (88/16/004)

/Boutaine P (95/16/008) /Besard M (95/16/019) /De Rycke  K (94/16/008)

/ Cox : Van de Velde F (88/16/005)]

. RRG Mülheim (GER) [Tschäge M (1972) /Schnabel S (1990) /Stoepel H

(1993) /Trzeskowski J (1988) /Uebachs P (1993) /Mertens  M (1994)

/Schleu J (1991) /Kiefer M (1968) / Cox : Raasch M (1997)]

. Upper Thames R.C.  (GBR) [Lambton Heys J (1998) /Thompson J (1990)

/Lowe C (1992) /Richardson J (1997) /Jarvis A (1992) /Holloway P (1990)

/Kirkbride J (1988) /Jones T (1996) / Cox : paine l (1985)]

. Upper Thames R.C.  (GBR) [Walsh C (1985) /Kolodseike O (1985)

/moorhouse w (1985) /miller h (1985) /Manning L (1985) /Davidson J

(1988) /Nagi M (1989) /Hanson J (1985) / Cox : paine l (1985)]
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. Westminster School (GBR) [Arzt- Jones O (1998) /Stocker O (1998)

/Plaut J (1998) /Plaut N (1998) /Green A (1999) /Mitchell R (1998)

/Edwards J (1997) /Williams A (1998) / Cox : Holland M (1998)]

Race 25001 (3) JM18 8+ 2000 m             

. King's Chester (GBR) [Badeli D (2000) /Ralphs J (2000) /Sackett J (2000)

/Smith    H (2000) /King R (1999) /Roden K (1999) /Rahill N (2001)

/Kingsley R (1999) / Cox : Cross C (1999)]

. King's Chester (GBR) [Bulkeley I (1998) /Dunlap M (1999) /Moir S (1999)

/Erdi-Krausz G (1998) /Samarji B (1999) /Berry O (1998) /Kitchen J

(1999) /Ramsbottom T (2000) / Cox : Viswanathan S (1999)]

. K.R.S.Gent [Van Campe C (99/16/013) /De Rammelaere K (99/16/010)

/Faes Z (99/16/011) /Schellaert P (98/16/016) /Vandaele S (98/16/018)

/Ghyselinck J (98/16/019) /Theys T (98/16/017) /Gevaert B (98/16/015) /

Cox : Ameel A (87/16/002)]

Race 25002 (4) JM16 8+ 2000 m             

. CN Canteleu-croisset (FRA) [Debris N (2001) /Delaporte T (2001)

/Lesourd N (2001) /Michelland B (2001) /Mallet M (2001) /Asselin L

(2001) /Rachdi A (2001) /Katim A (2001) / Cox : Bourdonnet H (1999)]

. Composite Essener RRV (GER) / RRG Mülheim (GER) [Apeltrath T

(2000) /Burkert- Scholz N (2000) /Bielan J (2000) /Stenzel C (2000)

/Rasch P (2001) /Große J (2001) /Berger L (2000) /Weissbäcker L (1999)

/ Cox : Herzberg T (2001)]

. K.R.S.Gent [Chalmet F (01/16/012) /Steyaert H (01/16/014) /Zenner A

(00/16/019) /Van de Walle K (01/16/016) /Boels T (01/16/011) /De Paepe

W (01/16/036) /Van der Burght N (01/16/017) /Van de Sompel J

(01/16/015) / Cox : Van Amersfoorth E (00/16/018)]

. Westminster School (GBR) [Kara B (2001) /Wagstaff T (2001) /Santin

Arcadu G (2000) /Baroudel G (2001) /Budhdeo K (2001) /Wright H (2000)

/Crosbie H (2000) /Davison A (2000) / Cox : Huang O (2001)]

Race 251 (2) JW14 4X 1000 m             

. City of Bristol R.C. (GBR) [Fletcher E (2003) /Brown T (2003) /Brown H

(2003) /Norris K (2003)]

. K.R.N.S.Oostende [Beerlandt F (02/16/009) /De Blauwe A (03/16/011)

/Nagels R (02/16/006) /Steen  R (02/16/008)]

Race 252 (1) JM14 4X+ 1000 m             

. City of Bristol R.C. (GBR) [Van de Linden M (2002) /clarke N (2002)

/Sinclair R (2003) /Morrow F (2002) / Cox : Brown S (1999)]
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